附件

2024年中共永顺县委宣传部公开选聘工作人员成绩公示表
	序号
	准考证号
	主管单位
	选聘单位
	选聘岗位
	笔试成绩
	排名
	备注

	1
	2024032501
	中共永顺县委宣传部
	永顺县网络安全和信息化事务中心
	网信专干
	60.80
	6
	

	2
	2024032502
	中共永顺县委宣传部
	永顺县网络安全和信息化事务中心
	网信专干
	70.50
	2
	

	3
	2024032503
	中共永顺县委宣传部
	永顺县网络安全和信息化事务中心
	网信专干
	0.00
	7
	缺考

	4
	2024032504
	中共永顺县委宣传部
	永顺县网络安全和信息化事务中心
	网信专干
	64.20
	5
	

	5
	2024032505
	中共永顺县委宣传部
	永顺县网络安全和信息化事务中心
	网信专干
	68.50
	4
	

	6
	2024032506
	中共永顺县委宣传部
	永顺县网络安全和信息化事务中心
	网信专干
	71.50
	1
	

	7
	2024032507
	中共永顺县委宣传部
	永顺县网络安全和信息化事务中心
	网信专干
	69.30
	3
	


